
 
 

 
FOR:  PAVING OF WARD ROAD AND LOCAL STREETS – W66084  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   JULY 10, 2019 @ 1:00PM  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Becky Collins Central Oregon Builders Association 
1051 NE 7th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org 

541 
389-
1545 

   

Brie Kidwell Contactor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way  
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503 
650-
0148 

   

Lori Cooley Salem Contractors Exchange 
2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: lori@scenonline.org 

503 
362-
7957 

   

Robert Gibbons Knife River Corporation-Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: robert.gibbons@kniferiver.com 

541 
693-
5904 

   

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange of Washington 
2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425 
258-
1303 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541 
504-
8566 

   

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503 
274-
0624 

   

Kristy Watson Abadan Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

509 
747-
2964 

   

 
 



 
                        

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Miranda Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave.  
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

   

Brad Metzger 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
 
E: brad.metzger@constructconnect.com 

800 
364-
2059 

   

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509 
328-
9600 

   

Justin Barden Taylor Northwest LLC 
18500 Bull Springs Rd. 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: jbarden@taylornw.com 

541-
306-
9535 

541-
382-
3505 

  

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders xchange 
724 Main Street, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Mark Grell 
 
 

7 Peaks Paving LLC 
60005 Cinder Butte Rd. 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E:markg@7peakspaving.com 

541-
550-
5989 

   

Jeff Curl 
 
 

Tri County Paving, LLC. 
P.O. Box 1621 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E:jeff@tricountypaving.net 

541-
526-
5800 

   

  
 
 
E: 

    

  
 
 
E: 

    

 


